
Junior National Tennis Championships 2022 (16U)
ORDER OF PLAY Tuesday 12 Apr 2022
Date
09 - 15 Apr 2022

City, Country
London, GBR

Website

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3
Starting at 10 :00

16U GS  R16 #3 

Hephzibah O luwadare (HER) [3]
v s.

Mika Stojsav ljev ic (MID)

Court 4
Starting at 10 :00

16U GS  R16 #4 

Hannah Klugman (SUR)
v s.

A melie Brooks (MID)

Court 5
Starting at 10 :00

16U GS  R16 #1 

Isabelle Lacy  (SUR) [1]
v s.

A llegra Korpanec Dav ies (SUR)

Court 6
Starting at 10 :00

16U GS  R16 #2 

A rabella Loftus (HER)
v s.

F rancesca S impson (DUR)

1

Followed by
16U GS  R16 #8 

Giulia Lesa (SUR)
v s.

Mingge Xu (S.W) [2]

Followed by
16U GS  R16 #7 

A bby  Kelliher (NTB)
v s.

Daniela P iani (YO R)

Followed by
16U GS  R16 #6 

Ruby  C ooling (LIN)
v s.

S irena Waas (SUR) [4]

Followed by
16U GS  R16 #5 

Ellie Blackford (ESS)
v s.

F lora Johnson (MID)

2

Starting at 12 :30
16U BS  R16 #2 

Maximilian C arrier (SUR)
v s.

C harlie Robertson (NSC )

Starting at 12 :30
16U BS  R16 #5 

Zach Stephens (SUR)
v s.

Joseph Mazingham (YO R)

Not Before 12:30
16U BS  R16 #1 

Benjamin Gusic-Wan (KEN) [1]
v s.

O liv er Brooker (ESS)

Not Before 12:30
16U BS  R16 #6 

Pranav  Dev aguptapu (KEN)
v s.

C onor F ly nn (S.W) [4]

Not Before 12:30
16U BS  R16 #3 

Henry  Searle (STA ) [3]
v s.

Tom C hapman (MID)

Not Before 12:30
16U BS  R16 #4 

O liv er Bonding (SUR)
v s.

Henry  Jefferson (SUR)

3

A fter  Rest, Not Before 14:00
16U GD  Q F  #3 

Ellie Blackford (ESS) /
Ruby  C ooling (LIN)

v s.
Daniela P iani (YO R) /

F rancesca S impson (DUR)

A fter  Rest, Not Before 14:00
16U GD  Q F  #2 

Giulia Lesa (SUR) /
Maria Ustic (O XF )

v s.
A melie Brooks (MID) /

Erin Pearce (HER)

Followed by
16U BS  R16 #8 

Joseph Black (SUR)
v s.

Jamie Diack (SUR) [2]

A fter  Rest, Not Before 14:00
16U GD  Q F  #4 

A rabella Loftus (HER) /
Mika Stojsav ljev ic (MID)

v s.
A bby  Kelliher (NTB) [2] /
Hannah Klugman (SUR)

Followed by
16U BS  R16 #7 

Luke Hooper (A V O )
v s.

V iktor F ry dry ch (LA N)

A fter  Rest, Not Before 14:00
16U GD  Q F  #1 

Hephzibah O luwadare (HER) /
Mingge Xu (S.W) [1]

v s.
Sarah C opley  (YO R) /
F lora Johnson (MID)

4

A fter  rest, Court & T ime T BA
16U BD  Q F  #4 

Joseph Black (SUR) /
Pranav  Dev aguptapu (KEN)

v s.
Maximilian C arrier (SUR) [2] /

C onor F ly nn (S.W)

After rest, NB 15:00, Court TBA
16U BD  Q F  #3 

O liv er Brooker (ESS) /
E llison Minnaar (GLO )

v s.
O liv er Bonding (SUR) /

Joseph Mazingham (YO R)

A fter  rest, Court & T ime T BA
16U BD  Q F  #1 

Jamie Diack (SUR) /
Benjamin Gusic-Wan (KEN) [1]

v s.
A rthur A ttrill (HA M) /
Luke Hooper (A V O )

After rest, NB 15:00, Court TBA
16U BD  Q F  #2 

Tom C hapman (MID) /
Luke Hoy land (YO R)

v s.
Henry  Jefferson (SUR) /
C harlie Robertson (NSC )

5

 Girls Singles Lucky Loser Sign-in closes 09:30, Boys at 12:00.  O rder of P lay  released  Tournament Director  Referee
 Girls Doubles A lternate S ign-in closes at 13:30, Boy s at 14:30
 

 11 A PR 2022 12:32
 Richard Joy ner (LTA )  Tom Kinloch

Tom Kinloch lta.tournamentsoftware.com
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